2025 OPEN FACES KAUNERTAL FWT JUNIOR 2*

SKI MEN U-16
RANK BiB
1 16
2 ([1]
3 26
4 22
g 8
] 20
7 14
8 6
) 4
10 24
11 18
12 2
13 12
SKI WOMEN U-18
Rank BIB
1 38
2 30
3 34
4 28
5 32
6 36
SKIMEN U-18
RANK BIB
1 50
2 42
3 48
4 52
5 74
6 2
7 54
8 64
) 66
10 40
11 58
12 62
13 44
14 60
15 56
16 68
17 46
18 70
19 78
20 76

RIDER

Alois Wolf

Jasper Pong

Noah Zangerl
Darian Mischkowski
Filippo Barberi
Benjamin Poussard Kleinhans
Dominik Novak
Giulio Tintori

Marco Wille
Ferdinand Straganz
Alessandro Barberi
Jakob Wolfram

Anton Zierl

RIDER

Jana Héusl

Tabea Tropp
Vittoria Topputi
llona Heckl

Eilidh Clark Osborne

Rosa Zierl

RIDER

Jem Miiller
Alban Hofer
Jakob Herovitsch
Jonas Gritzer

Tim Blum

Felix GriBwang
Jonas Wolfram
Till Klein

Felix Wolf
Andrea Tusini
Mattia Scaltritti
Henry Eades
Valentin Tschofen
Jamie Ritchie
Simeon Wergin
Miller Exell

Jonte Lindheimer
Achille Schiavi
Michael Lorenzin

Arthur Decoppet

RESULTS

NATION  POINTS

AUT
GER
AUT
GER
ITA
FRA
(43
ITA
AUT
AUT
ITA
AUT
AUT

NATION
AUT
GER
1y
AUT
GBR
AUT

NATION
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
GER

ITA

ITA

GBR
AUT
GBR
GER
GBR
Sul
ITA

AUT
Sul

81,67
76,67
73,67
70,67
67,33
62,00
60,33
56,67
45,00
41,67
0,30
DNS
DNS

POINTS
84,67
64,33
57,67
56,00
40,00

DNS

POINTS
84,33
72,00
68,67
66,00
64,33
63,00
61,00
56,33
94,33
94,00
52,33
50,00
44,00
40,33
3133
39,33

0,60
0,50
045
DNS

2025 OPEN FACES KAUNERTAL FWT QUALIFIER 1*

SNOWBOARD WOMEN
RANK BIB  RIDER
1 9 Nina Orley
2 5 Dani J. Richardson
3 3 Marie Gancel
4 4 Garina Gebhardt
] 1 Tessa Knoef
SNOWBOARD MEN
RANK BIB  RIDER
1 21 0zzy Weatherall
2 7 Jan Prochazka
3 11 Yones Nasaj
4 23 Adrian Adelsberger
5 25 Michael Frauenstein
b 13 Ondrej Ruzicka
7 15 Pohan Chiang
8 19 Sven Schweizer
SKI WOMEN
RANK BIB  RIDER
1 33 Antonia Kermer
2 35 Sophie Sinclair
3 27 Tereza Novotna
4 29 Jana Tuschter
5 37 Katharina Heisch
6 31 Wanda Svancer
7 41 Lisa Grabner
8 39 Maja Pieczka
SKI MEN
RANK BIB  RIDER
1 69 Tobias Huber
2 85 Moritz Klingler
3 65 Aron Hayes
4 71 Domen Gabrijelcic
5 80 Nicolas J. §. Hofmann
i 67 Lukas Pik
/ 81 Tim Sperle
8 45 Jakob Pietzka
) 63 Patrick Schwab
10 47 Alessandro Da Rin
1 59 Christoph Kofler
12 7 Fabio Donato
13 49 Fabio Zantedeschi
14 6] Vinzenz Schapf
15 61 Lukas Franz
16 57 Johannes Bscheid
17 83 Rufus Griffin
18 53 Philipp Gigele
19 73 Joseph Fallows
20 43 Erik Lindheimer
21 82 Ruven Qverberg
22 86 Moritz logelsang
23 51 Leon Gotsch
24 84 Konradin Schénborn
25 87 Jamie Ashcroft
26 55 Matti Retzlaff
27 79 Hannes Miihlbdck

RESULTS

NATION
AUT
CHE
DNK
GER
GER

NATION
GBR
CZE
BEL
GER
GER
CZE

Chinese Taipei

GER

NATION
GER
IRL
CZE
GER
GER
(43
AUT
POL

NATION
AUT
AUT
GBR
SUN
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

ITA
AUT
AUT

ITA
GER
(43
GER
GBR
AUT
GBR
CHE
GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUS
GER
AUT

POINTS
69.0
55.33
92.67
44.67
5.0

POINTS
80.33
71.0
64.67
54.0
470
28.0
25.33
17.33

POINTS
79.67
99.33
50.0
40.67
3733

0.7
0.6
0.5

POINTS
87.33
74.67
70.0
68.33
63.33

62.0
61.0
60.67
58.33
967
96.33
54.0
93.67
93.0
52.67
a1.67
90.0
48.0
22.0
0.57
0.53
0.53
042
0.38
0.36
0.35
0.34



